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FINAL MEETING DATES FOR 2016 
(current at 19 February 2016) 

NOTE:  All meetings held at the Cadet Shed, St Paul’s School; 7pm – 8 pm unless 

otherwise advised. 

Month (2016) Meeting Date  

January No Meeting 

February Monday 1 February 2016 

March AGM:   Monday 7 March 2016 

April [School holidays/Easter/pupil free day– Sat 26 Mar to 

Mon 11 April inclusive] 

[Monday 25 April – Anzac Day] 

No Meeting 

May Tuesday 2 May 2016  [Monday is a public holiday – 

Labour Day]  - Location TBA closer to date. 

June Monday 6 June 2016 

July [School holidays/pupil free day– Sat 19 June to Mon 

11 July – inclusive] 

Tuesday 12 July 2016 

August Monday 8 August 2016 

September Monday 5 September 2016 

October [school holidays/public holiday– Saturday 17 

September to Monday 3 October inclusive)]. 

Tuesday 4 October 2016 

November Monday 6 November 2015 

December No Meeting 

 


